
Common 
name

Scientific 
name

What’s
Bugging 
Wild
Critters?

Wildlife diseases in Alberta: esrd.alberta.ca/fish-wildlife/wildlife-diseases/

Big Game	
Birds	
Fish	
Non-licence Animal	
Big Game	
Big Game
Big Game	
Big Game
Big Game
Carnivores
All Species
Birds	
Birds	
All Species
Fish

13
2
4
14 
11
8
7
9
10
15
5
1
3
6
12

Topic Primary habitat Info Bull. #

This series is intended to provide timely information about specific field situa-
tions involving disease outbreaks or unusual occurrences of parasites or diseases 
in wildlife and fish in Alberta.  
General Information about common parasites and diseases is provided at What’s 
Bugging Wild Critters? (esrd.alberta.ca/fish-wildlife/wildlife-diseases/).

Blind circling moose  
Burrowing owls & call playback
Catch & release sturgeon fishing
Canine distemper in raccoons 2015
Collecting CWD samples at Wainwright
CWD in a moose in Alberta
CWD-positive deer (hunter notification)
Haemorrhagic disease (EHD) in 2013
Haemorrhagic disease surveillance 2014
Lice on coyotes and wolves 2014/15
Rabies & rabies management
Sage-grouse and West Nile virus
West Nile virus - situation in 2004
Wildlife & human health
Yellow tumour in pike

Fall 2014

Wildlife 
Info Bulletins

Index

Wildlife Info
Bulletin 
Index

A
lb
er

ta
 F

is
h 

& 
W

ild
lif

e


