

Wildlife Info Bulletins Index

This series is intended to provide timely information about specific field situations involving disease outbreaks or unusual occurrences of parasites or diseases in wildlife and fish in Alberta.

General Information about common parasites and diseases is provided at *What's Bugging Wild Critters?* (esrd.alberta.ca/fish-wildlife/wildlife-diseases/).

Topic	Primary habitat	Info Bull. #
Blind circling moose	Big Game	13
Burrowing owls & call playback	Birds	2
Catch & release sturgeon fishing	Fish	4
Canine distemper in raccoons 2015	Non-licence Animal	14
Collecting CWD samples at Wainwright	Big Game	11
CWD in a moose in Alberta	Big Game	8
CWD-positive deer (hunter notification)	Big Game	7
Haemorrhagic disease (EHD) in 2013	Big Game	9
Haemorrhagic disease surveillance 2014	Big Game	10
Lice on coyotes and wolves 2014/15	Carnivores	15
Rabies & rabies management	All Species	5
Sage-grouse and West Nile virus	Birds	1
West Nile virus - situation in 2004	Birds	3
Wildlife & human health	All Species	6
Yellow tumour in pike	Fish	12

Wíldlífe Info Bulletín Index

